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Produkteigenschaften

Anwendung Drohne

UN 3090/91 UN 3480/81 STANAG

TYPE 4000 DJI MAVIC AIR 2 | DJI AIR
2S | SMART CONTROLLER

Artikelnummer: 4000/B/MavicA2

30 Jahre Garantie

temperaturstabil

) gummierter
Tragegriff

stapelbar
zwei Osen fiir

Vorhangeschlésse
r (47 mm)

CLEIE

A (A1):

QW

A (A1) innen:

B innen:

C innen:

D (Deckel) innen:

E (Boden) innen:

Zertifikate 4280 MIL-STD-801G IP67 DEF STAN

81-41 ATA 300
Material PP
Volumen (L) 16,6
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[SBEE

wasserdicht nach
P67

extrem robust

leicht zu 6ffnende
Schlésser

staubdicht

flugtauglich

420 mm
325 mm
180 mm
385 mm
265 mm
165 mm
45 mm

120 mm
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